Verteilung der Rassen in den Kreisen Baden-Wirttemb

Regierungsbezirke

Kreise
Stuttgart

Stuttgart
Bdblingen
Esslingen
Go6ppingen
Heidenheim
Heilbronn
Hohenlohekreis
Ludwigsburg
Main-Tauber
Ostalbkreis
Rems-Murr
Schwabisch Hall

Stuttgart gesamt

Karlsruhe

Calw

Enzkreis
Freudenstadt
Karlsruhe
Neckar-Odenwald
Rastatt
Rhein-Neckar

Karlsruhe gesamt

Freiburg

Breisgau-Hochschw.
Emmendingen
Konstanz

Lorrach

Ortenau

Rottweil

Schw. Baar
Tuttlingen

Waldshut

Freiburg gesamt

LKV Baden-Wirttemberg

MLP-Kihe

30.09.14

344
2485
1797
8 128
6 286
3 637
6 540
4213
5 562

22 401
6 240
18 872

86 505

3 203
2 686
3701
1124
7 281

317
3079

21 391

7721
2744
8 665
2798
5607
3 565
9 700
5503
9742

56 045

Fleck -
vieh
%

18,6
65,1
63,0
69,0
84,1
49,5
50,8
40,9
67,5
55,0
69,6
60,7

60,6

65,7
43,7
66,1
47,7
61,0
41,6
23,5

54,1

9,0
10,7
40,5
28,0
13,5
64,3
37,1
47,7
44,7

33,7

Braun -
vieh
%

0,9
0,7
3,8
2,2
0,2
0,2
0,3
0,8
0,4
1,2
2,1
0,7

1,0

1,9
0,6
0,3
0,2
0,3
0,3

0,6

2,5
2,3
0,7
11
0,8
0,8
19
2,3
1,0

15

ergs
Holstein -  Holstein -

Sht. Rbt.
% %
64,2 8,7
21,1 1,6
22,2 5,5
19,7 3,0
8,6 2,9
42,7 4.9
38,0 4,5
49,5 3,6
23,3 3,3
34,3 3,8
20,8 2,0
30,5 2,6
29,4 3,3
19,7 2,9
37,6 6,3
26,2 2,1
29,4 16,3
27,4 3,5
46,1 5,0
61,8 7,8
32,6 4,8
39,4 11,2
41,8 13,9
47,6 4.4
43,9 5,6
46,7 14,0
22,9 3,1
29,5 52
36,5 4.8
39,1 4,0
38,6 6,8

Vorder -
walder
%

28,1
20,6
0,1
8,9
17,9
2,2
19,9
0,1
3,8

11,4

Hinter -
walder
%

2,4
0,1

7,0
0,1

0,1
0,5

0,8



Fortsetzung
Regierungsbezirke

Kreise
Tlbingen
Alb-Donau
Biberach
Bodensee
Ravensburg
Reutlingen
Sigmaringen
Tlbingen
Zollernalb
Tubingen gesamt

Baden-Wirttemberg

LKV Baden-Wirttemberg

MLP-Kihe

30.09.14

16 280
26 377
7 858
58 088
7 460
11 795
1441
3 005

132 304

296 245

Fleck -

vieh
%

60,5
19,8
21,8
12,4
55,6
43,9
52,3
47,8

26,8

40,0

Braun -

vieh
%

8,2
37,1
15,9
39,1

0,2

2,4

0,1

15

26,8

12,6

Holstein -

Sht.
%

23,2
30,9
50,0
38,6
31,9
40,1
36,4
40,8

35,6

34,2

Holstein -
Rbt.

%

2,9
4,2
6,8
3,8
3,4
5,1
4,2
5,3

4,1

4,4

Vorder -
walder

%

2,2

Hinter -
walder

%

0,2



